
 

 

 

                                  

 
Wu Shu team Slovakia, občianske združenie 

Siladice 284, 920 52 

 
Sanshou, shuaijiao, tuishou women - registration 

 
Federation / Association / Club Name 

Address 

Phone number 

Email Address 

 

Agents: 

Team Manager 

Team Coach 

Team Doctor / Paramedic 

 

Competitors (Please insert the number of competitors in the category)                     

                                    

No. Name of competitor Age Weight Category 

1     

2     

3     

4     

 

Categories: SS - Sanshou, SJ - Shuijiao, TS - Tuishou, TT-TaijiTuishou, SH-SjujShi 
 
Note: 

This form must be returned to the organizer of the competition via e-mail or mail no later than 

24:00 local time, 4
th

 of November 2013. 

 
In ............................. on the ........................................... 

 

             

        ……………………………………. 
             
        Signature of the head of the club 

 


